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CITY OF HOGANSVILLE
Water and Wastewater Service Tariff

WATER SERVICE
PAGE EFFECTIVE DATE REVISION
1of1 See Below 20180511
MONTHLY RATE
RESIDENTIAL
Effective Date 07/01/18 07/01/19 07/01/20 07/01/21 07/01/22
Base Charge
Inside
5/8” $9.50 $10.00 $10.25 $10.50 $11.50 per month
1” $11.55 $11.55 $11.75 $12.00 $13.00 per month
Outside
5/8” $12.75 $12.75 $12.75 $12.75 $12.75 per month
1” $15.81 $15.81 $15.81 $15.81 $15.81 per month
Usage Charge
First 5,000 kGallon $6.11 $6.20 $6.33 $6.42 $6.47 per kGallon
First 5,000 kGallon $8.52 $8.65 $8.83 $8.96 $9.02 per kGallon
Over 10,000 kGallon $9.15 $9.29 $9.49 $9.62 $9.69 per kGallon
COMMERCIAL
Effective Date 07/01/18 07/01/19 07/01/20 07/01/21 07/01/22
Base Charge
5/8” $12.50 $12.50 $13.00 $13.25 $13.50 per month
1” $14.50 $14.50 $15.00 $15.25 $15.50 per month
2” $26.00 $26.00 $27.00 $27.25 $27.50 per month
3” $41.00 $41.00 $41.50 $41.75 $42.00 per month
8” $92.00 $92.00 $92.50 $92.75 $93.00 per month
Usage Charge
All kGallon $4.56 $4.60 $4.61 $4.62 $4.65 per kGallon
WHOLESALE
Effective Date 07/01/18 07/01/19 07/01/20 07/01/21 07/01/22
Usage Charge
All kGallon $11.40 $12.51 $13.59 $14.31 $15.59 per kGallon

LATE PAYMENTS:
All bills not paid by the 10th of the current month are subject to a penalty of 10 percent.
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CITY OF HOGANSVILLE
Water and Wastewater Service Tariff

WASTEWATER SERVICE
PAGE EFFECTIVE DATE REVISION
1of1 See Below 20180511
MONTHLY RATE
RESIDENTIAL
Effective Date 07/01/18 07/01/19 07/01/20 07/01/21 07/01/22
Base Charge
Inside $18.00 $19.00 $20.00 $21.00 $22.00 per month
Outside $22.00 $22.00 $23.00 $24.00 $25.00 per month
Usage Charge
First 5,000 kGallon $10.62 $11.94 $12.05 $12.16 $12.27 per kGallon
First 5,000 kGallon $12.55 $14.11 $14.17 $14.37 $14.50 per kGallon
Over 10,000 kGallon $16.89 $18.99 $19.08 $19.34 $19.51 per kGallon
COMMERCIAL
Effective Date 07/01/18 07/01/19 07/01/20 07/01/21 07/01/22
Base Charge
5/8” $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 per month
1” & 2" $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 per month
3” $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 per month
Usage Charge
All kGallon $12.47 $13.93 $14.28 $14.55 $15.25 per kGallon
WHOLESALE
Effective Date 07/01/18 07/01/19 07/01/20 07/01/21 07/01/22
Usage Charge
All kGallon $18.90 $23.28 $24.34 $25.39 $26.49 per kGallon

LATE PAYMENTS:
All bills not paid by the 10th of the current month are subject to a penalty of 10 percent.
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